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RANK  ARTIST
93  Bad Habit Boys
92 R3hab & NERVO
91 Radio Killer
90  Alexandra Stan
89  Davis Redfield
88  Maor Levi & Angela McCluskey
87  Baggi Begovic & Team Bastian
86 Inna & JBalvin
85  E-Partment
84  (alvin Harris & John Newman
83 Hardwell
82 Dannic & TV Noise
81 Brooklyn Bounce & Modana
80  Bad Habit Boys
79 R3hab & VINAI
78 Gordon & Doyle & Otto Le Blanc
77 Felix Carta |
76 Hailing Jo
75 Arminvan
74 Tom Swoo & Siman
73 Martin Ca '
72 Dirty Disco
71 Michael Woods*& Lauren Dyson
70 lan Carey & Doron
69  DubVision
68  (ascada &Tris
b7
66  ItaloBrothers
65  Ummet Ozcan
64 Avidii
63  Baggi Begovic & Team Bastian
62 Miley Cyrus & Cedric Gervais
6l Modana & Tony T.
60  Cosmic Cate & Eric Lumiere
59  Alex Megane & CvB
58  Hardwell & Luciana
57 (ascada
56 Nicky Romero & Anouk
55 Martin Garrix & Firebeatz
54 Klaas

TITLE
Orop The Bass (Original Edit)

Ready For The Weekend (Club Mix Cut)

Kill The Lights (Radio Edit)

Dance (Radio Edit)

WLFTM (Radio Edit)

Pick Up The Pieces (Radio Edit)

Sleep Till | Come Home (Original Mix Cut)
Cola Song

U Sure Do (Radio Mix)

Blame

Everybody Is In The Place (Original Mix Cut]
Solid (Origipal Mix Gui]
Bounce Attdck (Bdc
Weekend 2014(L)
How We P igtn
Overdose (Radio Edit)

Bad%hick (lan Carey Radio Edi)
Hollow (Radio Edit)

SMASH! (Original Mix Cut)

The Days

| Know U (Original Mix)

Adore You (Remix]

Heaven (Radio Edit)

Falling Back

Tide Is High (Newdance Edit]
Arcadia (Radio Edit)

Blink (Jerome Radio Edit)

Feet On The Ground (Radio Edit)
Helicopter (Original Mix Cut]
Party Like We’re Animals (Radio Edit)
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High 5

Spinnin’
Blanco y Negro
Fonogram

Big Blind
SPRS

Musical Freedom
Blanco y Negro
High 5

Sony

Revealed

H|gh 5
Dim Mak
PinkStar

Digital
DOORN

Zoo Digital
Spinnin’
Universal
Musical Freedom
Spinnin’

PPM

Wake Your Mind
YAWA

Revealed

Zoo Digital
Protocol
Spinnin’

Zoo Digital
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445
445
445
449
450
452
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454
457
459
460
463
468
473
473
476
479
480
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48|
482
487
488
488
493
493
495
496
497
500
502
504
506
508
512
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Jus Jack

Stadiumx & Taylr Renee

lvan Gough & Walden & Jebu
Bryce

Constantin & Hardbros

Paris Blohm & Taylr Renee
Pulsedriver

Oust & Diamonds & Nicki Minaj
Kris McTwain

Martin Garrix & Jay Hardway
Zedd & Matthew Koma

W& W

Otto Knows & Bebe Rexha
Hook N Sling & Karin Park
Careth Emery & Bo Bruce
Jasper Forks

Tiesto & Matthew Koma

Talla 2XLC & Sarah Russell
Crew Cardinal

Avicii
TIR&VIN
3LAU & Bri
Scooter &
Ummet 0z
Armin van
Firebeatz
Bingo Players
Calvin Harris
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Borgeous

Oimitri Vegas & Like Mike & Martin Garrix

Cedric Gervais

R3hab & NERVO

Sunset Project

OubVision & Firebeatz

Tiesto & Icona Pop

Jens 0.

Dimitri Vegas & Like Mike & Moguai
Dada Life

Mako

Borgeous

Five Hours (Original Mix Cut]
Stars (Radio Edit)

Howl At The Moon [Original Mix Cut)
Home (Radio Edit)

Freefall Anthem (Radio Edit)
Too Late For Love (Radio Edit)
Left Behinds (Radio Edit)

In My Oreams (Single Mix)
Damn (E-Partment 3AM Mix)
Your Love (Radio Edit)

Wizard (Radio Edit)

Find You

Bigfoot (Radio Edit)

Can't Stop Drinking About You (Radio Edit]

Tokyo By Night (Axwell Remix Cut)

Another S
Wasted (U
BU|ld These Walls (Radio Edit]

Summer (Radio

Wildfire Orlglnal Mix Cut)
Tremor (Original Mix Cut)
Hashtag (Radio Edit)
Revolution (Vocal Mix Cut)

123Co (Breakboy & Ced Tecknobay Remix Edit]

Rockin (Original Mix)

Let's Co (Radio Edit)
Empty Sheets (Radio Edit]
Body Talk (Mammoth)
One Smile

Beam (Dannic Mix Edit)
Invincible (Radio Edit)
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Musical Freedom
Protcol

Nean

Mental Madness
Rise

Revealed
Aqualoop
Kontor

Big Beefl
Spinnin’
Interscope
Mainstage
Refune

Axtone

EURIPH COH.

How Trance Works
Zoo Digital
Universal

Spinnin’

Armada

DOORN

Spinnin’

Spinnin’

Spinnin’

Munix

Spinnin’

Musical Freedom
YAWA

Smash The House
So Much Dada
Revealed
Spinnin’

512
512
513
5l4
517
517
519
519
524
531
533
533
533
535
535
537
540
54l
542
543
548
55l
552
553
554
560
562
568
568
574
577
578
58l
583
585
588
593
598
601
bll
bl4
626
628
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Avicii

Sander van Doorn
Patrick Miller

Chris Lake & Jareth
Otto Knows

Audien & Ruby Prophet
Showtek

Michael Mind Project
ZHU

David Guetta & Sam Martin
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Addicted To You (Original Mix)

Right Here Right Now (Neon) (Radio Mix]
Wha's Ganna Know (David May Short Mix)
Helium (Radio Edit)

Parachute (Radio Edit]

Circles (Radio Edit)

We Like To Party (Radio Edit)

ICNITE (Radio Edit)

Faded (Dzeko & Torres Remix Cut)

Lovers On The Sun
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Universal
Spinnin’
Kontor

Ultra

Refune
Armada
Skink

Kontor
Spinnin’
What A Music
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629
634
639
639
647
653
658
693
699
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